End Caps for Microducts
Features
• Easy to mount
• Slim design
• Re-useable
28701-MPB30609 Uen Rev A
© Hexatronic Cables & Interconnect Systems AB
+46 10 453 02 00
1/2
Application and Design
The end caps are used for temporarily seal open microduct
ends to avoid water and dirt from entering the microducts.
End caps are delivered in packages of 250 pcs.
Ordering Information
End Caps
For
Microducts Pack qty
Product No. Product Name OD/ID ø (mm) ø (mm)
SRS10617/62 End Cap 3 mm 3 100
MPB30609/5 End Cap 5 mm 5 250
MPB30609/7 End Cap 7 mm 7 250
MPB30609/10 End Cap 10 mm 10 250
MPB30609/12 End Cap 12 mm 12 250
MPB30609/14 End Cap 14 mm 14 250
MPB30609/16 End Cap 16 mm 16 250
MPB30609/18 End Cap 18 mm 18 250
2/2
End Caps for Microducts
28701-MPB30609 Uen Rev A
© Hexatronic Cables & Interconnect Systems AB
+46 10 453 02 00